TURNIEJ FINALOWY II POLSKIEJ LIGI BILARDOWEJ 2008

Druzyna Gospodarzy

FALCON SOSNOWIEC
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
ARENA WARSZAWA
I-jADES JUNIOR I?OZNAN
OSEMKA RZESZOW

Druzyna Gospodarzy
CjREEN CLUB GDANSK
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
ELIDA BIALYSTOK
OSEMKA RZESZOW
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO

Druzyna Gospodarzy
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
ARENA WARSZAWA )
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO
FALCON SOSNOWIEC

Druzyna Gospodarzy
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
ELIDA BIALYSTOK
OSEMKA RZESZOW
FALCON SOSNOWIEC
GREEN CLUB GDANSK

Druzyna Gospodarzy

ARENA WARSZAWA
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO
PGREEN CLUB GDANSK
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH

Druzyna Gospodarzy

ELIDA BIALYSTOK
OSEMKA RZESZOW
FALCON SOSNOWIEC
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
OSMA BILA GDYNIA

Druzyna Gospodarzy i
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO
GREEN CLUB GDANSK
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
ARENA WARSZAWA

Druzyna Gospodarzy,

OSEMKA RZESZOW
FALCON SOSNOWIEC
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
ARENA WARSZAWA
ELIDA BIALYSTOK

Druzyna Gospodarzy

KLUB BEST GNIEZNO
GREEN CLUB GDANSK
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
ELIDA BIALYSTOK )
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN

I KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci

ELIDA BIALYSTOK
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
GREEN CLUB GDANSK
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO
PAUZUJE

ITI KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci )
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
ARENA WARSZAWA
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
FALCON SOSNOWIEC
PAUZUJE

IIT KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci i
OSEMKA RZESZOW

ELIDA BIALYSTOK
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
GREEN CLUB GDANSK
PAUZUJE

IV KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO ]
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
ARENA WARSZAWA
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
PAUZUJE

V KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci

EALCON SOSNOWIEC
OSEMKA RZESZOW
ELIDA BIALYSTOK
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
PAUZUJE

VI KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci .
GREEN CLUB GDANSK
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
ARENA WARSZAWA
PAUZUJE

VII KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci

DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
FALCON SOSNOWIEC
OSEMKA RZESZOW

ELIDA BIALYSTOK
PAUZUJE

VIII KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci
OSMA BILA GDYNIA
GREEN CLUB GDANSK
KLUB BEST GNIEZNO )
HADES JUNIOR POZNAN
PAUZUJE

IX KOLEJKA

Druzyna Gosci

ARENA WARSZAWA
DZIEWIATKA WALBRZYCH
EALCON SOSNOWIEC
OSEMKA RZESZOW
PAUZUJE

Wynik meczu
2-2
3-1
3-1
2-2

Wynik meczu
1-3
1-3
1-3
3-1

Wynik meczu
2-2

2-2
2-2
2-2

Wynik meczu
3-1
2-2
3-1
1-3

Wynik meczu
3-1
1-3
2-2
1-3

Wynik meczu

2-2

4-0
4-0
2-2

Wynik meczu
1-3
2-2
1-3
2-2

Wynik meczu
2-2
3-1
4-0
3-1

Wynik meczu

0-4

0-4
2-2
2-2



